Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Reilly - (919710) - East Kilbride ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.80
27.99
28.35
29.08
30.47
32.41
33.78
35.80
37.43
38.21
38.22
48.04

49.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.80
28.35
27.99
29.08
30.47
32.41
33.78
35.80
37.43

38.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

381
373
359
333
289
240
212
178
156
146
146
73
69

WA Pts

381
359
373
333
289
240
212
178
156
146

Round

T

I I T I ™

Round

H

m I I

I I T m I

Date

08/09/19
02/09/18
24/02/19
27/08/17
29/04/17
27/08/16
30/04/16
13/06/15
15/03/15
24/08/14
26/04/14
111112
14/04/12

Date

08/09/19
24/02/19
02/09/18
27/08/17
29/04/17
27/08/16
30/04/16
13/06/15
15/03/15
24/08/14

Meet

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019

2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Eian Prentice Memorial Gala

Falkirk Mini Meet 2012

Meet

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs

East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet

Venue

Tollcross
Tollcross
Larkhall
Ayr
Dumfries
Glasgow
Bellshill
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Tryst

Ayr
Livingston

Grangemouth

Venue

Tollcross
Larkhall
Tollcross

Ayr

Dumfries
Glasgow
Bellshill
Glasgow
Cumbernauld

Tryst

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Level

1

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

38.22 146 H 26/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Eastkilbride 2
48.04 73 111112 Eian Prentice Memorial Gala Livingston Eastkilbride 2
49.15 69 14/04/12 Falkirk Mini Meet 2012 Grangemouth Eastkilbride 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



