Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Reilly - (919710) - East Kilbride ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.80	381	Н	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
27.99	373	Н	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
28.35	359	F	24/02/19	East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019	Larkhall	Eastkilbride	2
29.08	333	Н	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
30.47	289	F	29/04/17	Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
32.41	240	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
33.78	212	F	30/04/16	Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet	Bellshill	Eastkilbride	2
35.80	178	Н	13/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	2
37.43	156	Н	15/03/15	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet	Cumbernauld	Eastkilbride	2
38.21	146	Н	24/08/14	Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet	Tryst	Eastkilbride	2
38.22	146	Н	26/04/14	South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Eastkilbride	2
48.04	73		11/11/12	Eian Prentice Memorial Gala	Livingston	Eastkilbride	2
49.15	69		14/04/12	Falkirk Mini Meet 2012	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.80	381	Н	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
28.35	359	F	24/02/19	East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019	Larkhall	Eastkilbride	2
27.99	373	Н	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
29.08	333	Н	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
30.47	289	F	29/04/17	Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017	Dumfries	Eastkilbride	2
32.41	240	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
33.78	212	F	30/04/16	Dumfries & FIRST Spring Meet	Bellshill	Eastkilbride	2
35.80	178	Н	13/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	2
37.43	156	Н	15/03/15	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet	Cumbernauld	Eastkilbride	2
38.21 Copyright 202	146 4	Н	24/08/14	Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet	Tryst	Eastkilbride Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
38.22	146	Н	26/04/14	South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Eastkilbride	2
48.04	73		11/11/12	Eian Prentice Memorial Gala	Livingston	Eastkilbride	2
49.15	69		14/04/12	Falkirk Mini Meet 2012	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS